Fees and Charges for 2025/26

HONG KONG BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

Sub-degree Programmes

Fees and Charges for 2025/26 (With effect from 1 September 2025)

Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters) — Associate Degree

(2025 intake)
Local students
Non-local students
Additional courses taken

Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters) — Higher Diploma
in Accounting (2025 intake)

Local students

Non-local students

Additional courses taken

Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters) — Higher Diploma
in Art Tech Design (2025 intake)

Local students

Non-local students

Additional courses taken
Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters) — Higher Diploma
in Tourism and Hospitality Management (2025 intake)

Local students

Non-local students

Additional courses taken
English Enhancement Course Fee and Teaching Material Cost
Late Charge for Delay of Tuition Fee Payment

Administrative Fee for Tuition Fee Payment by
Telegraphic Transfer

Deposit
Graduation Fee

Transcript Fee
Each Official Copy

Testimonial Fee
Normal issuance of testimonial

Certification Service Charge
Appeal Fee (against Academic Decision)

Continuation Fee

HK$62,500
HK$79,500
HK$2,017 per unit of studies

HK$63,024
HK$80,192
HK$1,970 per unit of studies

HK$62,500
HK$68,820
HK$2,084 per unit of studies

HK$63,024

HK$80,192

HK$1,970 per unit of studies
HK$5,005

HKS$500 per instalment

HK$300
HK$450

HK§$450

HK$70

HKS$50 per copy
HKS$50 per copy
HK$200

HKS$300 per semester



Replacement Charge

Student Card HKS$100
Late Completion of Official Withdrawal HK$300
Reinstatement Fee for Student Status HK$400
Remarks:

All fees and charges are approved by the School of Continuing Education and the University, and are subject to yearly
review. The University/School reserves the right to revise these fees and charges from time to time.
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